Gesamtwertung

Geschlecht: M

Disziplin: 15 km

Pltz. Snr Name Vorname
1 74 Tostlebe Steffen
2 122 Reichel Remo
3 177 Krause Lars
4 101 Meinecke Thomas
5 120 Seyfarth Sebastian
6 121 Gottert Markus
7 78 Tuch Jargen
8 114 Hausler Thomas
9 208 Winkler Jorg
10 134 Senz Stefan
11 192 Sypli Lutz
12 150 Schmuck Benjamin
13 88 Stettner Ronald
14 2 Zeeh Mario
15 200 Roubitschek Silvio
16 84 Geldner Udo
17 159 Breins Anton
18 89 Bauer Paul
19 23 Fischer Sven
20 161 Ré&del Andreas
21 99 Bomberg Dirk
22 175 Kuhnert Thomas
23 111 MuBmann Heiner
24 98 Kuzel Giuseppe
25 156 Lahrenz Wolfgang
26 50 Zorn Henry
27 176 Reim Thomas
28 180 Schonfeld Patrick
29 12 Schnelle Mirko
30 195 Hadlich Miguel
31 83 Meinel Andreas
32 61 Wahner Marcel
33 158 Hofer Andre
34 174 Koéhler Jurgen

w
(&)

104 Simon Sven

Akl

M20
M30
M40
M40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M30
M20
M45
M20
M20
M35
M45
M40
M50
MJB
M35
M30
M50
M35
M50
M40
M55
M30
M45
MJA
M40
M50
M50
MJA
M40
M30
M40

1987
1979
1970
1966
1985
1989
1956
1987
1979
1988
1963
1984
1989
1972
1965
1966
1958
1993
1975
1976
1957
1972
1956
1966
1951
1976
1964
1992
1968
1958
1959
1991
1967
1978
1969

Verein/0rt

SV Blau-Weif} Burgel

1. SV Gera

Trebsen

SV TU limenau

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Hermsdorf

Nofretete e.V.

LSV Arnstadt

Lusaner SC 1980

CVJM - Dresden

SV Hermsdorf
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
SV Hermsdorf

TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSG Leutkirch

SV Hermsdorf

Knau

Crimmitschauer Laufclub
SC Impuls Erfurt

Gera

Chemnitzer PSV

1. SV Gera

LAC Rudolstadt
Schuh-Petters GmbH
SV Schleifreisen

SSV Seelingstadt
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
DAV Gera

USV Jena

TTV Oberbdhmsdorf

SV Saale Orla 08 e.V.
Klettbach

Leit

00:50:03
00:50:39
00:53:31
00:54:05
00:54:43
00:54:54
00:55:32
00:56:26
00:58:32
00:59:00
00:59:50
01:00:11
01:00:24
01:00:41
01:00:43
01:01:27
01:01:52
01:01:58
01:02:34
01:03:21
01:03:35
01:03:40
01:03:48
01:03:52
01:04:24
01:04:27
01:04:45
01:05:24
01:05:26
01:05:44
01:05:58
01:06:01
01:06:52
01:07:00
01:07:03



Disziplin: 15 km
Pitz. Sor  Name

36 36 Hausigk
37 119 Mothes
38 85 KrauRe
39 193 Rothmund
40 92 Eichhorn
41 198 Prang

42 68 Schonlebe
43 31 Eichler
44 201 Schéfer
45 183 Golde

46 41 Malinka
47 182 Ebing

48 16 Liebisch
49 91 Albrecht
50 57 Metzler
51 42 Weirauch
52 205 Gerold

53 45 Hadrich
54 163 Bronisch
55 151 Franke
56 51 Rehm

57 206 Tutsch

58 1 Dietrich
59 90 Kretzschmar
60 152 HaRelbarth
61 144 Seifert
62 148 Hering

63 60 Wahner
64 71 Fiebig

65 107 Roéppischer
66 172 Lippmann
67 139 Kaufmann
68 190 Marschner
69 135 Mertz

70 178 Fiedler
71 129 Zorn

72 207 Schneegal®
73 173 Bach

74 75 Glatter

75 3 Kaiser

\Vorname

Peter Johannes
Wolfgang
Raimund
Holger
Christian
Heiko
Reiner
Steffen
Martin
André
Sebastian
Oliver
Ralf
Jurgen
Matthias
Olaf
Holger
Volkmar
Torsten
Matthias
Christian
Heiko
Jens
Christian Andreas
Jan
Andreas
Ralf
Joachim
Olaf

Jorg
Christian
Andre
Andre
Matthias
Reinhard
Hartmut
Macro
Steffen
Manuel

Andreas

Akl

MJB
M60
M70
M35
M20
M20
M60
M35
M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M55
M60
M45
M50
M50
M35
M45
M20
M45
M40
M20
M35
M30
M40
M50
M45
M45
M30
M45
M45
M50
M60
M60
M35
M45
M20
M35

1996
1948
1939
1971
1988
1981
1949
1975
1987
1989
1983
1982
1977
1953
1950
1964
1959
1959
1974
1965
1986
1965
1966
1985
1975
1978
1966
1958
1964
1962
1976
1962
1962
1959
1947
1950
1975
1965
1987
1973

Verein/Ort

CVJM Gerae.V.

LG Vogtland/VSG Rodewisch
LV Einheit Greiz

TSG Glauchau

Kraftsdorf

TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz
Apoldaer LV 90

Gera

Berga

Gera

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
Gera

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Apoldaer LV 90
Chemnitz/Griina

RSV Blau-Weil} Gera
Lusaner SC 1980

Gera

Lusaner SC 1980

Gera

Gera

Weida

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
BSG Wismut Gera
TRIMTEAM Zschippern
LG Vogtland/VSG Rodewisch
1. SV Gera

USV Jena

Zschorlau

SV Turbine Hohenwarte
Jena

TSV Germania 1887
AGFA SV Gera

Post Chemnitz
Hainberger SV Greiz

OTG 1902 Gera

1. SV Gera

Team Schlettau

SV Blau-Weif} Birgel

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf

Leit

01:07:19
01:07:29
01:07:35
01:07:42
01:07:58
01:08:10
01:08:21
01:08:24
01:08:31
01:09:05
01:09:06
01:09:07
01:09:12
01:09:21
01:09:24
01:09:39

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:03
:10:11
:10:16
:10:23
:10:36
:10:41
:10:43
:10:48
:10:52
:10:57
:11:07
11:12
:11:16
111:34
:11:51
111:51
:112:22
:12:40
:12:44
:12:44
:12:45
112:54
:12:55
:113:03



Disziplin: 15 km
Pitz. Sor Name

76 13 lligen

77 52 Muller

78 197 Krause
79 191 Mey

80 97 Plétner
81 184 Brickner
82 81 Diehl
83 69 Fritsch

84 155 Schulz
85 196 Breul

86 34 Erdmann
87 9 Ebert
88 22 Giebler
89 86 Déring

90 108 Werner
91 166 Rotha
92 112 Bendel

93 181 Thieme
94 11 Kern

95 59 Sauerbaum
96 179 Radzieg
97 125 Meil3ner

98 116 Noller
99 130 Zorn

100 70 Boéhme
101 110 Gryczka
102 47 Gruner
103 202 Zchiegner
104 136 Burkhardt
105 43 Mayer
106 72 Demmig
107 79 Kerzig
108 44 Wolf
109 20 Wolter
110 67 Rothe
111 35 Lorenz
112 87 Staate
113 94 Haake
114 199 Winkler

115 19 Eckart

\Vorname

Dr.Matthias
Manfred
Heiko
Michael
Michael
Henri
Mario
Oliver
Frank
Stefan
Hartmut
Ralph
Matthias
Jonas
Wolfgang
Stephan
Siegfried
Frederik
Carsten
Horst
Knut
Phillipp
Otto
Erhard
Daniel
Volkmar
David
Hans-Jurgen
Torsten
Jens
Lutz
Dennis
Reiner
Mario
Uwe

Mike
Sebastian
Thomas
Heinz-Jorg
Michael

Akl

M35
M50
M40
M50
M45
M20
M50
M20
M45
M50
M65
M40
M20
M20
M55
M40
M70
M20
M35
M40
M45
M20
M55
M60
M30
M55
M30
M55
M20
M20
M55
MJB
M55
M40
M30
M40
M20
M45
M50
M35

1974
1959
1967
1959
1964
1982
1959
1982
1964
1960
1942
1967
1986
1989
1955
1966
1939
1981
1975
1967
1961
1990
1951
1948
1976
1952
1980
1951
1983
1982
1955
1993
1952
1970
1976
1968
1985
1962
1957
1975

Verein/Ort

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
LAC Rudolstadt

GTI Team Gera

Geraer Flichse
Tautenhain

Hasenzuchter Pélzig

Gera

Freiburg

VFL 1990 Gera

OTG Gera

LTV Obereichsfeld
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Gera

Zeulenroda-Triebes
Fraureuther Laufopas
LUST-Hybrid Technik GmbH
SG Chemie Zeitz

IRON MIND
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Gera

Noébdenitz

OTWA

SG Naitschau

OTG 1902 Gera
TRIATHLON Gera

Gera

Leipzig
Rennsteiglaufverein-LG Sud
TSV Germania 1887
Minchen

Gera

Gera

Gera

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Leipzig

Bad Schlema
Wasserwacht Gera

RFV Waldhof stedten
Nofretete e.V.

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf

Leit

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:13:03
113:12
113:18
113:21
:13:58
14:11
114:12
:14:23
:14:37
:14:46
:14:56
:15:04
:1156:19
:15:47
116:11
:116:37
:17:00
:17:03
:17:18
:17:33
118:14
:18:26
:18:30
:18:43
:119:02
:19:04
:19:30
:19:33
:19:46
:20:05
:20:05
:20:09
:20:13
:20:24
:20:28
:20:34
:20:43
:20:58
:21:06
:21:16



Disziplin: 15 km
Pitz. Sor  Name

116 188 Jaehler
117 153 Herbrich
118 131 Dudek
119 102 Ullrich
120 95 Wagner
121 170 Schultz
122 162 Dahne
123 169 Lipfert

124 65 Conrad
125 15 Frank
126 14 Frank
127 80 Bastron

128 103 Genseke
129 103 Genseke
130 171 Lippmann

131 17 Bohme
132 18 Wilhelm
133 76 Heinze
134 5 Wenzel
135 209 Mohr
136 24 Dr. Louda

137 154 Scheungrab
138 147 Kurtis

139 56 Gretsch
140 186 Strunk

141 137 Herschel

142 33 Muller
143 6 Wenzel
144 39 Schneider

145 157 Drewes
146 149 Thoma
147 126 Appelt
148 8 Gabler
149 100 Hauptmann
150 138 Lange
151 118 Zibbe
152 167 GrofR

153 127 Skibinski
154 187 Wunderlich
155 145 Michaelis

\Vorname

Thomas
Thomas
Harald
Peter
Andreas
Michael
Marko
Kai-Uwe
Martin
Felix
Achim
Juri
Alexander
Alexander
Dieter
Mike
Henry
Christian
Torsten
Siegfried
Dieter
Bodo
Rolf
Helmut
Wolfgang
Andreas
Dieter
Friedrich
Karl
Hagen
Andreas
Joachim
Jens
Séren
Max
Giinter
Rainer
Andreas
Danilo
Herbert

Akl

M40
M40
M60
M65
M30
M20
M20
M45
M30
M20
M50
M20
M40
M40
M60
M40
M40
M55
M35
M70
M65
M45
M60
M60
M60
M45
M65
MJB
M60
M20
M30
M70
M40
M20
MJA
M75
M60
M70
M35
M75

1967
1967
1948
1942
1978
1988
1981
1964
1976
1987
1960
1988
1968
1968
1948
1966
1968
1952
1971
1940
1945
1965
1950
1949
1949
1963
1942
1995
1946
1981
1976
1939
1966
1982
1992
1935
1947
1937
1973
1932

Verein/Ort

Erdwérme Team Rohn
Lusaner SC 1980

LSV Arnstadt

1. SV Gera

Gera

SLV Saalfeld

Geraer Freizeitkicker 94
SLV Saalfeld

Gera

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Zeulenroda-Triebes

Gera

Gera

Jena

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Crimla

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
SV Hermsdorf

Stalfurt OT Neundorf
Osterburg Weida

Gera

OTG 1902 Gera

GMRYV Golmsdorf

TSV Germania 1887

1. SV Gera
Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
LG Vogtland/VSG Rodewisch
limenau

Gera

P6Rneck

Erdwarme-Team Paitzdorf
Gera

TSV Germania 1887

LG Ohra-Hérselgas/Eisenach
Lauftreff Butzbach

LG Vogtland/VSG Rodewisch
SG Endschitz

1. SV Gera

Leit

01:21:16
01:21:28
01:21:41
01:21:42
01:21:49
01:22:07
01:22:08
01:22:10
01:22:19
01:22:34
01:23:04
01:23:06
01:23:24
01:23:24
01:23:34
01:23:44
01:24:03
01:24:05
01:24:21
01:25:18
01:25:50
01:26:27
01:26:28
01:26:46
01:27:13
01:27:27
01:28:45
01:28:47
01:29:12
01:29:40
01:30:01
01:30:19
01:31:03
01:31:43
01:33:22
01:36:06
01:36:14
01:37:30
01:41:34
01:42:19



Disziplin: 15 km

Pitz.

156
157
158
159
160
161

sr

77
30
55
29
62
185

Name
Gipser

Diez

Galdner
Zimmermann
Béhm Bayer
Rauschenbach

\Vorname

Klaus
Utz

Jan

Uwe
Eberhard
Udo

Akl

M70
M75
M40
M55
M75
M70

1936
1934
1969
1955
1934
1938

Verein/Ort

LV Einheit Greiz

USV Jena

ZfK Gera

USV Jena

SV Cursdorf-Meuselbach
Ponitz

Leit

01:42:55
01:44:11
01:45:14
01:54:36
01:55:48
02:10:16



Geschlecht: W

Disziplin: 15 km
Pitz. Snr Name Vorname Akl  Geh. Verein/0rt Leit
1 124 Beyer Katrin W20 1982 1. SV Gera 01:00:20
2 123 Hartenstein Astrid W20 1987 1. SV Gera 01:02:02
3 203 Hanse Simone W45 1965 Gera 01:08:47
4 142 Gruner Birgit W55 1955 TSV Germania 1887 01:11:37
5 160 Lauchstedt Ute W55 1954 SV Eula 58 01:13:39
6 37 Holstein Anke W40 1967 Bruessel 01:18:42
7 109 Klausnitzer Angela W45 1963 Berga/Elster 01:19:07
8 106 Ddmmler Christine W55 1953 1. SV Gera 01:19:18
9 143 Buttner Annegret W60 1950 1. SV Gera 01:19:33
10 165 Reinhold Jana W35 1972 Endschiitz 01:22:47
11 32 Leipe Katharina W30 1978 Team Klinikum Nurnberg 01:23:07
12 82 Geilller Marion W45 1963 Azurit Bad Kostritz 01:24:12
13 194 Lorenz Jenny WJB 1994 SV Motor Meerane 01:24:29
14 164 Gerstner Karina W35 1974 St. Gangloff 01:25:24
15 53 Schulze Julia W20 1984 Teichwolframsdorf 01:26:19
16 115 HelR Regine W50 1957 Bad Kdstritz 01:27:22
17 132 Esche Sonja W45 1964 LSV Arnstadt 01:27:48
18 96 Nirnberger Petra W50 1958 Turnverein Gera 01:28:56
19 146 Mdller Verena W45 1963 1. SV Gera 01:29:08
20 38 Gabriel Ina WJA 1991 Stadtilm 01:29:27
21 48 Boblenz Jacqueline W35 1973 Isseroda 01:29:36
22 113 Duschek Anita W50 1956 Gera 01:31:49
23 128 Schille Katrin W35 1975 OTG 1902 Gera 01:32:00
24 49 Wagner Birgit W30 1976 Lehnstedt 01:35:08
25 105 Schneider Doreen W35 1972 Mannheim 01:35:30
26 204 Hanse Friederike WJB 1995 Gera 01:36:05
27 168 Grof} Evelyne W60 1948 Lauftreff Butzbach 01:36:14
28 58 Metzler llona W55 1952 Chemnitz/Grina 01:38:34
29 54 Wetzel-Friedland Nora W20 1982 Gera 01:41:55
30 189 Meilner Eva-Maria W50 1956 Gera 01:51:06
31 140 Voigt Luisa WJA 1991 TSV Germania 1887 aufgegeben

32 26 Knoblich Lydia W55 1954 LLC Marathon Regensburg aufgegeben



